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Mission : 502 Hong Kong

Market : 189 Hong Kong

Kev Subsector : 021 Fish & Shellfish and Other Products

Specific Product Opportunities; Current Imports ($CDN)

Prawns/shrimps frozen 
Sharks fins dried 
Marine waterfish frozen 
Crustaceans nes frozen 
Sea cucumber dried 
Molluscs nes frozen 
Fish fillets frozen 
Squid frozen 
Oyster fresh/frozen

$270.70 M 
$61.90 M 
$28.50 M 
$25.50 M 
$19.80 M 
$13.50 M 
$13.20 M 
$8.90 M 
$1.80 M

Post Comments on Above Products/Species - Specifications/Outlets:

1) Shrimps :

frozen, shell on, head off - restaurants, hotels and catering
etc.

Shrimp Meat:

frozen, cooked, canned - restaurants, hotels, and catering 
etc.

2) Shark Fins :

dried - restaurants, hotels.

3) Marine Waterfish:

salted - restaurants, households.

4) Scallops:

frozen, roe off - restaurants, hotels, catering, households, 
etc.


