Mission: 502 Hong Kong

Market: 189 Hong Kong

Key Subsector: 021 Fish & Shellfish and Other Products

Specific Product Opportunities: Current Imports (\$CDN)

Prawns/shrimps frozen	\$270.70	M
Sharks fins dried	\$61.90	M
Marine waterfish frozen	\$28.50	M
Crustaceans nes frozen	\$25.50	M
Sea cucumber dried	\$19.80	M
Molluscs nes frozen	\$13.50	M
Fish fillets frozen	\$13.20	M
Squid frozen	\$8.90	M
Oyster fresh/frozen	\$1.80	M

Post Comments on Above Products/Species - Specifications/Outlets:

1) Shrimps:

 frozen, shell on, head off - restaurants, hotels and catering etc.

Shrimp Meat:

- frozen, cooked, canned - restaurants, hotels, and catering etc.

2) Shark Fins:

- dried - restaurants, hotels.

3) Marine Waterfish:

salted - restaurants, households.

4) Scallops:

 frozen, roe off - restaurants, hotels, catering, households, etc.